
600 First Bank Drive Date: March 27, 2015

Suite A Day: FRIDAY

Palatine, Illinois 60067 Event #1

Phone 847-963-9000

    Site Specific Snow and Ice Accumulation Report

    For:

ACME LANDSCAPE AND SNOW REMOVAL
LOCATION START END SNOW SEASON's HIGH LOW DRIFTING SLEET FREEZING

DATE   TIME DATE   TIME TOTALS SNOWFALL TEMP TEMP RAIN

CERTIFICATION

       All details contained herein are made subject to the inherent limitations of the science of Meteorology.  The data is based upon reports received from the National

       Weather Service and Cooperative Observers.  Start and Stop times are taken from the nearest National Weather Service Observation Reporting Station.  The data

       has been evaluated by our staff of professional meteorologists and determined to be accurate and representative of this location.

Certified By:

Thomas R. Piazza, Chief Meteorologist

Date: Friday, March 27, 2015

0.5 in

43.2 ins

48.7 ins

28

TRACE 35.8 ins

TRACE

29

39.4 ins 27

28

40.7 ins

NONE

NONE

NONE

24

23

23

24

NONENONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONENONE NONE

NONE

1106 Main St.

Batavial, IL
1:52AM FRI 6:24AM FRI 0.5 in 24

0.1 in5:40AM FRI 5:57AM FRI

Southside Mall

483 Bruns Rd.

Monee, IL

NONENONE27

123 First St.

Palatine, IL

60067

7:50AM FRI2:09AM FRI

6:24AM FRI

5:08AM FRI

1:52AM FRI

12:41AM FRI

3775 Maple Ave

Northbrook, IL

60062

Fabulous Condos

892 Lakeside Dr.

Crystal Lake, IL


