

600 First Bank Drive Suite A Palatine, Illinois 60067

Date: Day:

March 27, 2015 **FRIDAY**

Event #1

Site Specific Snow and Ice Accumulation Report For:

ACME LANDSCAPE AND SNOW REMOVAL

ADMIL LANDSOAL L AND SHOW HEMOVAL									
LOCATION	START DATE TIME	END DATE TIME	SNOW TOTALS	SEASON'S SNOWFALL	HIGH TEMP	LOW TEMP	DRIFTING	SLEET	FREEZING RAIN
123 First St. Palatine, IL 60067	2:09AM FRI	7:50AM FRI	0.5 in	39.4 ins	27	24	NONE	NONE	NONE
3775 Maple Ave Northbrook, IL 60062	12:41AM FRI	5:08AM FRI	TRACE	40.7 ins	28	23	NONE	NONE	NONE
Fabulous Condos 892 Lakeside Dr. Crystal Lake, IL	1:52AM FRI	6:24AM FRI	TRACE	35.8 ins	28	23	NONE	NONE	NONE
Southside Mall 483 Bruns Rd. Monee, IL	5:40AM FRI	5:57AM FRI	0.1 in	43.2 ins	27	24	NONE	NONE	NONE
1106 Main St. Batavial, IL	1:52AM FRI	6:24AM FRI	0.5 in	48.7 ins	29	24	NONE	NONE	NONE

CERTIFICATION

All details contained herein are made subject to the inherent limitations of the science of Meteorology. The data is based upon reports received from the National Weather Service and Cooperative Observers. Start and Stop times are taken from the nearest National Weather Service Observation Reporting Station. The data has been evaluated by our staff of professional meteorologists and determined to be accurate and representative of this location.

Certified By:

Thomas R. Piazza, Chief Meteorologist Date: Friday, March 27, 2015